SNACKS

LA MADRE PANINI topped with garlic & cheese 13 V
POTATO FRIES with chicken salt mayo & red sauce 12.5 V
WEDGES with sour cream & sweet chilli 15 V

NACHOS with tomato salsa, cheese, guacamole, jalapefio
& sourcream 20 G

+ beef brisket 7
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI with Summer pickles & tartare 19.5 R

CRISPY BARRAMUNDI TACOS (3) with chipotle mayo, pickled cabbage
& green tomato salsa 22

CHAR GRILLED AUSSIE TIGER PRAWNS (2) skewered with mango
salsa & chimichurri 19 G

CHICKEN WINGS (5) in house made BBQ marinade & pineapple salsa 20 G

PORK BELLY BAO BUNS (3) with sticky sauce, pickled carrot,
coriander & peanut 21

LAMB RIBS with satay sauce 23.5

G - Gluten Friendly | R -Gluten Friendly on Request | V -Vegetarian
VR - Vegetarian on Request

PLEASE ORDER &
PAY AT THE BAR

MAINS

ATLANTIC SALMON served with crispy rice & a lychee & fragrant herb salad 34 G
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI with Summer salad, fries & tartare 31 R
BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI with Summer salad, fries & tartare 31 R

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with Summer salad, fries, garlic butter & gravy 29.5
+surf&turf 10
CHICKEN PARMI with Summer salad & fries 31.6

EGGPLANT PARMI with Summer salad & fries 27 V

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER with pickled green onions, slaw
& American cheese served with fries 28.5

CHICKEN SALAD with plum, baby cos, herbs, chicken skin, quinoa, pecan
& yellow goddess dressing 28 G

PORK BELLY with nectarine & fennel slaw & potato 36 G

BEEF BRISKET BURGER with slaw, bourbon BBQ sauce, American cheese
& gherkin served with wedges 29

BALINESE NASI GORENG loaded with prawns & chicken topped with
sunny side egg 28 VR

OPEN STEAK SANGA of 200g black Angus scotch with caramelised onions,
relish, cheese, bacon, lettuce & sunny side egg served with fries &
chicken salt mayo 28 R

MIXED GRILL of Scotch fillet, bacon, Italian sausage, grilled tomato, sunny
side egg, relish, Summer salad & fries 34 G

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS with mash, gravy & Summer veggies 29

BEEF LASAGNE served with Summer salad & fries 29

BANGERS & MASH with gravy, caramelised onions & Summer veggies 27 R
ROAST OF THE DAY with chat potatoes, gravy & Summer veggies 28 R
300G SCOTCH FILLET with Summer salad, fries & your choice of sauce 39 R

gravy / garlic butter / mushroom gravy / pepper gravy / garlic cream sauce

250G WESTERN DISTRICT EYE FILLET topped with marrow butter & served
with potato stack, pickled green onions & oak leaf salad in Bundy dressing 45 G

DESSERTS

STICKY DATE PUDDING with Timboon rum & raisin ice cream, honeycomb &
Bundy custard 13.5 V

LEMON TART with kaffir lime syrup & yuzu cream 13.5 V
HAZELNUT PARFAIT with dark chocolate sauce & Nutella mousse 13.6 GV

AN A

i

////////////////////////////////,/m/» <
Y

SAUCES & SIDES

Side rice 4 / Side mash potato 5 / Side Summer veggies 7.5
Side Summer salad 6.5 / Surf + turf 10

SIDE CONDIMENTS 2.5 EA SIDE SAUCES 4 EA
Chicken salt mayo, Sweet chilli, Garlic Butter, Mushroom,
Sour cream, Red sauce, Tartare, Green Peppercorn, Gravy
Chipotle Mayo, Tomato relish, Garlic Cream Sauce,
Marrow butter Red Wine Jus

Eiie@

MEMBER APP

Sign up today to unlock a variety of special
offers with Frothy Beer Venues!

15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES TO FOOD & DRINK ITEMS.
We pay our staff penalty rates on public holidays. Please advise the wait staff of
your dietary requirements. We do try to ensure allergies are dealt with correctly.




BOTTLED BEVERAGES

PRE-MIX

JIM BEAM BOURBON + COLA

WILD TURKEY BOURBON + COLA
JOHNNIE WALKER SCOTCH + COLA

JACK DANIELS WHISKEY + COLA
CANADIAN CLUB | COLA OR DRY
BUNDABERG RUM | COLA OR COLA ZERO
JAMESON + COLA

VODKA CRUISER - (SEE BAR)

LAGER - LIGHT/MID-STRENGTH

CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT
XXXX GOLD

ASAHI 3.5 MID

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP

LAGER - FULL STRENGTH

CARLTON DRAUGHT
CARLTON DRY

MELBOURNE BITTER
VICTORIABITTER

PURE BLONDE

GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL
ASAHI

HEINEKEN

CORONA

PERONI

PALE ALE/CRAFT

FURPHY

COOPERS PALE ALE

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
TOOHEYS OLD

BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER

CIDER

STRONGBOW ORIGINAL
STRONGBOW DRY
REKORDERLIG - (SEE BAR)
SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER

NON-ALCOHOLIC

GREAT NORTHERN ZERO

HEAPS NORMAL LAGER

HEAPS NORMAL XPA

NAKED LIFE MOCKTAILS

CLASSIC GIN + TONIC, MOJITO, PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI & MARGARITA
MINERAL WATER

SOFT DRINK CANS - (SEE BAR)

13.5
14.8
13.5
14.8
14.5
13.5
14.8
13.8

9.2
9.2
9.3
9.2

9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3

9.8
12.7
13.3
9.8
13.3

1.5
1.5
12.7
12.7

o 0

—r
N
o

330ML 6.30 & 750ML 7.5

5.3

WINES
SPARKLING

NV PORTARLINGTON RIDGE SPARKLING
Bellarine Peninsula VIC

BANDINI PROSECCO NV
Veneto ITALY

DEBORTOLI LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

DEBORTOLI ROSE’ PROSECCO PICCOLO

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
Epernay FRANCE

HOUSE WINES

Moscato / Sauvignon Blanc / Chardonnay /
Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz

SAUVIGNON BLANC

3 TALES
Marlborough NZ

SHAW + SMITH
Adelaide Hills SA

PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO

JACK + JILL PINOT GRIS
Geelong VIC

SWAN BAY PINOT GRIGIO
Bellarine Peninsula VIC

CHARDONNAY

JACK + JILL
Geelong VIC

SHAW + SMITH M3
Adelaide Hills SA

RIESLING

ONEDAY ESTATE
Bellarine Peninsula VIC

ROSE
PEPPERJACK GRENACHE
Langhorne Creek SA

ONEDAY ESTATE SWEET ROSE
Bellarine Peninsula VIC

MAISON AIX
Provence FRANCE

150ML

10.5

150ML

13

15.5

150ML

15

15.5

150ML

14

150ML

14.5

150ML

n

14.5

17

GLASS

14

15

12

GLASS

250ML

15

250ML

19

23

250ML

21

23

250ML

19

250ML

22

250ML

16

22

22

BOTTLE

45

47

32

14

BOTTLE

99

BOTTLE

35

BOTTLE

54

69

BOTTLE

60

69

BOTTLE

59

95

BOTTLE

62

BOTTLE

46.5

62

62

WINES

PINOT NOIR 150ML 250ML BOTTLE
JACK + JILL

Geelong VIC 14.5 22 62
ONEDAY ESTATE

Bellarine Peninsula VIC 14.5 22 62
MERLOT 150ML 250ML BOTTLE
SCOTCHMAN’S HILL “THE HILL

Adelaide SA - - 44
SHIRAZ 150ML 250ML  BOTTLE
PEPPERJACK (MINIBOTTLE 375ML)

Barossa Valley SA 27 - -
PEPPERJACK

Barossa Valley SA 14 20 59
ONEDAY ESTATE

Bellarine Peninsula VIC 14.5 22 62
SHAW + SMITH

Adelaide Hills SA - - 95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 150M 250M. BOTTLE
MT DUNEED ESTATE

Yarra Valley VIC 13 19 54
FORTIFIED 60ml
PENFOLDS CLUB TAWNY PORT

South Australia - - n

BEVERAGES ON TAP

Carlton Draught Brewery Fresh Tank Beer 4.6% / Carlton Dry 4.5% / Balter XPA 5% /
Guinness 4.2% / Great Northern Super Crisp Lager 3.5% / Canadian Club + Dry 4.8% /
Bulmers Cider 4.5% / Mountain Goat 4.2% / Hard Rated 4.5% /

COCKTAILS

ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR OUR CURRENT COCKTAIL LIST!




