

SNACKS

LA MADRE PANINI topped with garlic & cheese 13 V

POTATO FRIES with chicken salt mayo & red sauce 12.5 V

WEDGES with sour cream & sweet chilli 15 V

NACHOS with tomato salsa, cheese, guacamole, jalapeño & sour cream **20 G**

+ beef brisket 7

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI with Summer pickles & tartare 19.5 R

CRISPY BARRAMUNDI TACOS (3) with chipotle mayo, pickled cabbage & green tomato salsa **22**

CHAR GRILLED AUSSIE TIGER PRAWNS (2) skewered with mango salsa & chimichurri **19 G**

CHICKEN WINGS (5) in house made BBQ marinade & pineapple salsa 20 G

PORK BELLY BAO BUNS (3) with sticky sauce, pickled carrot, coriander & peanut 21

LAMB RIBS with satay sauce **23.5**

G - Gluten Friendly | **R** - Gluten Friendly on Request | **V** - Vegetarian **VR** - Vegetarian on Request

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT THE BAR

MAINS

ATLANTIC SALMON served with crispy rice & a lychee & fragrant herb salad 34 G

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI with Summer salad, fries & tartare 31 R

BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI with Summer salad, fries & tartare 31 R

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL with Summer salad, fries, garlic butter & gravy **29.5** + surf & turf **10**

CHICKEN PARMI with Summer salad & fries 31.5

EGGPLANT PARMI with Summer salad & fries 27 V

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER with pickled green onions, slaw & American cheese served with fries **28.5**

CHICKEN SALAD with plum, baby cos, herbs, chicken skin, quinoa, pecan & yellow goddess dressing **28 G**

PORK BELLY with nectarine & fennel slaw & potato 36 G

BEEF BRISKET BURGER with slaw, bourbon BBQ sauce, American cheese & gherkin served with wedges **29**

BALINESE NASI GORENG loaded with prawns & chicken topped with sunny side egg **28 VR**

OPEN STEAK SANGA of 200g black Angus scotch with caramelised onions, relish, cheese, bacon, lettuce & sunny side egg served with fries & chicken salt mayo **28 R**

MIXED GRILL of Scotch fillet, bacon, Italian sausage, grilled tomato, sunny side egg, relish, Summer salad & fries 34 G

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS with mash, gravy & Summer veggies 29

BEEF LASAGNE served with Summer salad & fries 29

BANGERS & MASH with gravy, caramelised onions & Summer veggies 27 R

ROAST OF THE DAY with chat potatoes, gravy & Summer veggies 28 R

300G SCOTCH FILLET with Summer salad, fries & your choice of sauce 39 R

gravy / garlic butter / mushroom gravy / pepper gravy / garlic cream sauce

250G WESTERN DISTRICT EYE FILLET topped with marrow butter & served with potato stack, pickled green onions & oak leaf salad in Bundy dressing **45 G**

DESSERTS

STICKY DATE PUDDING with Timboon rum & raisin ice cream, honeycomb & Bundy custard **13.5 V**

LEMON TART with kaffir lime syrup & yuzu cream 13.5 V

HAZELNUT PARFAIT with dark chocolate sauce & Nutella mousse 13.5 G V



SAUCES & SIDES

Side rice **4** / Side mash potato **5** / Side Summer veggies **7.5** Side Summer salad **6.5** / Surf + turf **10**

SIDE CONDIMENTS 2.5 EA

Chicken salt mayo, Sweet chilli, Sour cream, Red sauce, Tartare, Chipotle Mayo, Tomato relish, Marrow butter

SIDE SAUCES 4 EA

Garlic Butter, Mushroom, Green Peppercorn, Gravy Garlic Cream Sauce, Red Wine Jus

MEMBER APP

Sign up today to unlock a variety of special offers with Frothy Beer Venues!



15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES TO FOOD & DRINK ITEMS.

We pay our staff penalty rates on public holidays. Please advise the wait staff of your dietary requirements. We do try to ensure allergies are dealt with correctly.

BOTTLED	BEVERAGES
PRE-MIX	

LAGER - LIGHT/MID-STRENGTH		
VODKA CRUISER - (SEE BAR)	13.8	
JAMESON + COLA	14.8	
BUNDABERG RUM COLA OR COLA ZERO	13.5	
CANADIAN CLUB COLA OR DRY	14.5	
JACK DANIELS WHISKEY + COLA	14.8	
JOHNNIE WALKER SCOTCH + COLA	13.5	
WILD TURKEY BOURBON + COLA	14.8	
JIM BEAM BOURBON + COLA	13.5	

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP LAGER - FULL STRENGTH

CARLTON DRAUGHT	9.8
CARLTON DRY	9.8
MELBOURNE BITTER	9.8
VICTORIA BITTER	9.8
PURE BLONDE	9.8
GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL	9.8
ASAHI	13.3
HEINEKEN	13.3
CORONA	13.3
PERONI	13.3

PALE ALE/CRAFT

CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT

XXXX GOLD

ASAHI 3.5 MID

FURPHY	9.8
COOPERS PALE ALE	12.7
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	13.3
TOOHEYS OLD	9.8
BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER	13.3

CIDER

STRONGBOW ORIGINAL	11.5
STRONGBOW DRY	11.5
REKORDERLIG - (SEE BAR)	12.7
SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER	12.7

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINK CANS - (SEE BAR)

MINERAL WATER	330ML 5.30 & 750ML 7	7.5
CLASSIC GIN + TONIC, MOJITO, PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI & MARGARITA		
NAKED LIFE MOCKTAILS	1:	2.5
HEAPS NORMAL XPA	8	3
HEAPS NORMAL LAGER	8	3
GREAT NORTHERN ZERO	8	3

WINES

9.2 9.2

9.3

9.2

SPARKLING		GLASS	BOTTLE
NV PORTARLINGTON RIDGE SPARKLING Bellarine Peninsula VIC		14	45
BANDINI PROSECCO NV Veneto ITALY		15	47
DEBORTOLI LIMONCELLO SPRITZ		12	32
DEBORTOLI ROSÉ' PROSECCO PICCOLO		-	14
CHAMPAGNE		GLASS	BOTTLE
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL Epernay FRANCE		-	99
HOUSE WINES	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Moscato / Sauvignon Blanc / Chardonnay / Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz	10.5	15	35
SAUVIGNON BLANC	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
3 TALES Marlborough NZ	13	19	54
SHAW + SMITH Adelaide Hills SA	15.5	23	69
PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
JACK + JILL PINOT GRIS Geelong VIC	15	21	60
SWAN BAY PINOT GRIGIO Bellarine Peninsula VIC	15.5	23	69
CHARDONNAY	150 ^{ML}	250 ^{ML}	BOTTLE
JACK + JILL Geelong VIC	14	19	59
SHAW + SMITH M3 Adelaide Hills SA	-	-	95
RIESLING	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
ONEDAY ESTATE Bellarine Peninsula VIC	14.5	22	62
ROSÉ	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PEPPERJACK GRENACHE Langhorne Creek SA	11	16	46.5
ONEDAY ESTATE SWEET ROSÉ Bellarine Peninsula VIC	14.5	22	62
MAISON AIX Provence FRANCE	17	22	62



WINES

PINOT NOIR	150 ^{ML}	250 ^{ML}	BOTTLE
JACK + JILL Geelong VIC	14.5	22	62
ONEDAY ESTATE Bellarine Peninsula VIC	14.5	22	62
MERLOT	150 ^{ML}	250ML	BOTTLE
SCOTCHMAN'S HILL 'THE HILL' Adelaide SA	-	-	44
SHIRAZ	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
PEPPERJACK (MINI BOTTLE 375ML) Barossa Valley SA	27	-	-
PEPPERJACK Barossa Valley SA	14	20	59
ONEDAY ESTATE Bellarine Peninsula VIC	14.5	22	62
SHAW + SMITH Adelaide Hills SA	-	-	95
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	150 ^{ML}	250 ^{ML}	BOTTLE
MT DUNEED ESTATE Yarra Valley VIC	13	19	54
FORTIFIED			60ml
PENFOLDS CLUB TAWNY PORT South Australia	-	-	11

BEVERAGES ON TAP

Carlton Draught Brewery Fresh Tank Beer 4.6% / Carlton Dry 4.5% / Balter XPA 5% / Guinness 4.2% / Great Northern Super Crisp Lager 3.5% / Canadian Club + Dry 4.8% / Bulmers Cider 4.5% / Mountain Goat 4.2% / Hard Rated 4.5% /

COCKTAILS

ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF FOR OUR CURRENT COCKTAIL LIST!